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    1  T 41     CARRIZO LIDIA NOEMI       9  54.69 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERNAN CORTEZ N  2457                    RIO GALLEGOS               432904
    2  T 57     GEREZ SILVIA SUSANA       9  52.28 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SARGENTO BENITEZ N  180                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4858296
    3  T 4      BRAGAGNINI MARIELA RAQUEL 9  51.09 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1159                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452481
    4  T 46     LARRETA ELIANA SOLEDAD    9  50.46 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PASTORA BAUMANN 465                      RIO GALLEGOS             15506322
    5  T 4      GUZMAN DIANA ELIZABETH    9  49.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAAVEDRA 468                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN          454242
    6  T 75     CORONEL CARLA VIVIANA     9  49.06 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PELLEGRINI N  1262                       PUERTO SAN JULIAN          453058
    7  T 75     PAVES ERICA DEL CARMEN    9  49.06 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DARWIN 1886                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN          453107
    8  TAD 1    WILCHE ROSANA INES        9  48.04 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EUROPA N  1119                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966551497
    9  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       9  47.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  118 VIV. CASA 111                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15414340
   10  T 59     GAUNA CARMEN ALICIA       9  47.28 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE LOS ALAMOS 85                        EL CHALTEN                 493259
   11  T 83     MANCILLA ANA ESTHER       9  47.15 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN B JUSTO N 776                       RIO GALLEGOS               444429
   12  T 69     MAMANI YOLANDA SUSANA     9  46.59 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  JARDIN ORQUIDEAS 1986                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4855538
   13  T 75     CARBAJAL MONICA ALEJANDRA 9  46.21 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  COLON 1159                               PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966560124
   14  0093     DIAZ CARMEN ROSA          9  46.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GUEMES N  1781                           PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962414565
   15  T 6      ELAL MARIA JOSE           9  45.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR LISTA 455                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15635739
   16  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  9  45.40 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RICARDO RICKEMBEAG N 559                 LOS ANTIGUOS               491423
   17  TAD 11   SCHNABL ROSA MARIA        9  45.25 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV. LIBERTADOR N  2520                   EL CALAFATE                491019
   18  TAD 11   SANDOVAL CLAUDIA VIVIANA  9  44.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUSTO ALZUA 865                          EL CALAFATE                495463
   19  T 74     OSES MIRTHA ISABEL        9  44.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ESPA A 1221                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4854328
   20  T 63     CHALIN MARIA EUGENIA      9  43.93 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  OSCAR SMITH N  846                       RIO GALLEGOS             15647997
   21  T 59     HERNANDEZ FERNANDA VALERI 9  43.84 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CERRO SOLO 136                           EL CHALTEN             2966270098
   22  T 4      GIULIANO PAOLA VALERIA    9  43.45 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIVADAVIA N  1156                        PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452106
   23  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 9  43.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  IRIGOYEN N  48 - C                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975378447
   24  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    9  43.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414003
   25  T 66     NAVES ANALIA              9  43.11 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON 248                           PUERTO DESEADO          155939785
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   26  T 86     AVILA CARLOS ISAAC        9  43.01 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR MOYANO N 265                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962406586
   27  T 44     AGUERO EVANGELINA PAULA   9  42.77 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ROMUALDO D ANDREA 825 B 58 VIV CASA 11   RIO GALLEGOS           2966319898
   28  T 80     VAZQUEZ ADELA BEATRIZ     9  42.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUNTA BANDERA N 1793                     EL CALAFATE                493671
   29  T 66     CORONEL MARTINEZ GISELA A 9  42.65 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO N  669                        PUERTO DESEADO          154609598
   30  T 2      YBANEZ GLORIA MONICA      9  42.15 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  TUCUMAN 282                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498367
   31  T 39     DIARTES RAMON ANTONIO     9  42.03 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MAGALLANES 335                           RIO GALLEGOS             15612601
   32  T 4      FRACASSO LAURA MARIA LUZ  9  41.85 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CHACRA N  9                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15306824
   33  T 78     TEJADA MARIA BEATRIZ      9  41.70 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B 499 CASA 340                           RIO GALLEGOS               424454
   34  T 70     SCALZI EVANS MARIA ALEJAN 9  41.69 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CASEROS N  1307                          RIO GALLEGOS               427060
   35  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         9  41.51 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS               439411
   36  T 55     FLORES GRACIELA DE LOURDE 9  41.44 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO 15 DPTO 5                     RIO GALLEGOS               437130
   37  T 75     ANDRADE GALINDO LORENA PA 9  41.32 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. CONSTITUYENTES 1929                 PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966671499
   38  T 4      ZABALA ELISA CARINA       9  41.24 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CENTENARIO 1231                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15586977
   39  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 9  41.22 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
   40  T 6      GONZALEZ DIANA MARIA DEL  9  40.97 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  E                                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2975402204
   41  T 75     PAREDES LAURA KATHERINA   9  40.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FLORIDA BLANCA 1880                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN          581295
   42  5561     AGUIRRE FERNANDO SEBASTIA 9  40.41 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN CARLOS OLIVA  N 1078                RIO GALLEGOS             15566093
   43  T 6      GOMEZ SANDRA MARYSOL      9  40.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  VALENTIN GEIBEG N  37                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       497964
   44  TAD 9    GONZALEZ HUGO ROLANDO     9  40.23 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ N  1427            PUERTO SAN JULIAN         1556734
   45  T 4      PIAZZA LUIS ESTEBAN       9  40.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV PIEDRABUENA 925                       PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452119
   46  T 75     GARCIA PATRICIA MARIANA   9  40.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1935                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966229470
   47  T 16     BARRIOS MARIA FERNANDA    9  38.95 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV SAN MARTIN                            TRES LAGOS               15582062
   48  10178    WILCHE GRISELDA VIVIANA   9  38.48 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  52 VIV.- CASA N  51 -PIEDRA BUENA     EL CALAFATE            2214559685
   49  9648     SALTO PAOLA ANDREA        9  37.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV 11  DE JULIO 800                      LOS ANTIGUOS           1550151139
   50  8841     QUINTEROS AROBIO CLAUDIA  9  37.32 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAN JUAN 393                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15355658
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   51  8175     VERDEJOS ROXANA LORENA    9  37.14 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  VIEYTES  N  1205                         PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15576902
   52  T 69     URREA MARIANA RITA MARIA  9  36.92 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  TIERRA DEL FUEGO 1954                    C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       154282093
   53  T 78     FERNANDEZ CARCAMO MARIANA 9  36.89 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BUENOS AIRES 351 DPTO 1                  RIO GALLEGOS             15414487
   54  9688     LEVILL CINTIA ELISABET    9  36.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  32 VIVIENDAS - PJE S/N - CASA N  10   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15411850
   55  10130    SANCHEZ MARIA SOLEDAD     9  36.72 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DALMACIA CEJAS N  1327                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966350365
   56  9599     NAVARTA FRANCO JORGE      9  36.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EL COIRON 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS               491184
   57  8390     SANTILLAN MERCEDES FABIAN 9  36.33 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEFENSA 606                              RIO GALLEGOS             15323873
   58  TP8783   ESCALADA JOSE ORLANDO     9  36.27 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  URQUIZA 835                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN               0
   59  7751     FALCO MARIA FERNANDA      9  36.21 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV 21 DE NOVIEMBRE 215                   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15445787
   60  8764     BRITEZ LAURA ROXANA       9  35.85 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  WILLIAMS CLARK 453                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15246587
   61  T 84     CRUZ NELIDA TERESA        9  35.59 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MZA 2289 - SOLAR 14 - B  GUEMES          LAS HERAS              2975064385
   62  8334     RISSO PATRON MAURO RAMIRO 9  35.34 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FUENTES DEL COYLE                        FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15341798
   63  9933     MARTINEZ MARIEL EVANGELIN 9  35.15 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERIBERTO CABA AS N  467                 CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966467224
   64  10253    ALMONACID ANALIA NATALIA  9  34.64 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. ANGEL SAVIO 39                      PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2975084682
   65  10630    SUAREZ ANALIA SILVINA     9  34.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAENZ PE A SUR N  173                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966540239
   66  9949     CORDOBA JORGE LUIS        9  34.01 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEAN FUNES 2357                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966509262
   67  9957     ALDER SCHIAFFINO AMALIA I 9  33.68 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DARWIN 1985                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15554088
   68  9920     SOTO GRACILA BEATRIZ      9  33.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CIPRIANO GARCIA N  548 B  80 C/ N  27    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966658417
   69  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    9  33.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV ESPA A N  168 - DPTO 2                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1563573478
   70  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       9  33.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AMADOR GONZALEZ 338                      RIO GALLEGOS             15688890
   71  T 84     SALTO HUGO MARTIN         9  33.53 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. LAGO POSADAS 114 B SOLAR 3          LAS HERAS              3841669068
   72  4714     DURANTE GUSTAVO JAVIER    9  33.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AVDA GREGORIO IBA EZ N  585              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       497130
   73  11905    FLORES ENRIQUEZ DEISY JAN 9  32.46 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN ESTEBAN 327                         EL CALAFATE            2966635325
   74  8796     ROLDAN ROQUE ANTONIO      9  32.27 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  28 DE NOVIEMBRE 1212                     PUERTO DESEADO          154097944
   75  9302     VIERA JULIETA SABRINA     9  31.72 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ISLAS ORCADAS 77                         RIO GALLEGOS             15412661
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   76  11155    DOMINGUEZ LORENA ABIGAIL  9  31.71 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CIPRIANO GARCIA N  31                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966564790
   77  9889     ALEUY SAIDA LEILA         9  31.70 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAPRIDA 1610                             PERITO MORENO           297439012
   78  10864    PINTO ALBA ELIZABETH      9  31.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CALLE 9 DE JULIO N  1802                 PERITO MORENO                   0
   79  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        9  31.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966435737
   80  11100    STEINLE LUCIA YANINA      9  31.14 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RUTA NAC. 40 - KM 243 - CASA N  71       28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966613952
   81  11609    GODOY JEREZ TANIA NICOLE  9  30.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GODOY JEREZ N  1036                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966640469
   82  10963    CORDOBA CARLOS ALBERTO    9  30.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE SANTO TOMAS N 153                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966668048
   83  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 9  30.34 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIVADAVIA 704                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962498645
   84  10663    RAMOS ELSA                9  30.18 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LOLA MORA 260                            RIO GALLEGOS               470371
   85  10418    BARRIA GLADYS BEATRIZ     9  29.54 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  8 DE JULIO - GBDOR. MOYANO N  114     C.OLIVIA - C.SECO      2975936236
   86  10407    ARGA¥ARAZ CRISTIAN FACUND 9  29.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RAUK ALFONSIN N  960                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966562131
   87  11069    GONZALEZ SILVINA MARIANA  9  27.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. JOSE CABRAL 41                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966311583
   88  9185     ROMERO GRACIELA           9  26.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JOSE MONTE 1273 CASA 73                  RIO GALLEGOS             15414686
   89  10275    TOLEDO LUCIA DE JESUS     9  26.33 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV. NESTOR KIRCHNER 847                  RIO GALLEGOS                    0
   90  11332    PEREYRA MATHIAS SEBASTIAN 9  25.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. LAGO POSADA - MZA 114  B  SOLAR 3   LAS HERAS              3841403791
   91  11085    PRADO SONIA ROMINA        9  25.42 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LOPEZ LESTON N  817                      RIO GALLEGOS           3841408773
   92  11160    CONDORI LILIANA VERONICA  9  25.26 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JULIO ARGENTINO ROCA N  1044             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1132998990
   93  11036    ZAVALEY CORINA DEL TRANSI 9  24.58 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALCORTA Y MURATORE AL 100                RIO GALLEGOS             15597614
   94  11116    CHOCOBAR GABRIELA SOLEDAD 9  24.40 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE OESTE 656                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962401113
   95  11803    MELO LETICIA GRACIELA     9  24.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE 171                              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966320918
   96  11605    MARTINEZ RAMONA           9  23.47 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BELGRANO N 364 DPTO.9                    PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966553424
   97  11528    SAUCEDO KARINA MAGALI     9  22.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SARMIENTO N  263                         PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      3794270671
   98  11655    CHURIN CAROLINA GISELA    9  21.85 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PERITO MORENO N  54 - 1  PISO - DPTO C   PERITO MORENO          2966317764
   99  12119    LAZARTE CELESTE           9  21.32 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FRAZSGHER 420                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       297478646
  100  12117    PRADO ALEXIS SEBASTIAN    9  21.47 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ITUZAINGO N  945                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966650408
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  101  10776    CARLOS VIVIANA PATRICIA   9  19.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  APAP 1 CASA N 20                         PICO TRUNCADO           154242526
  102  12483    ARAGON YESICA HAYDEE      9  17.30 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B§ MILITAR CASA 12                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1154618961
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    1  11116    CHOCOBAR GABRIELA SOLEDAD 9  20.65 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE OESTE 656                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962401113
    2  T 46     LARRETA ELIANA SOLEDAD    6  45.56 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PASTORA BAUMANN 465                      RIO GALLEGOS             15506322
    3  TAD 1    WILCHE ROSANA INES        6  45.04 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EUROPA N  1119                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966551497
    4  T 4      BRAGAGNINI MARIELA RAQUEL 6  43.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1159                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452481
    5  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  6  42.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RICARDO RICKEMBEAG N 559                 LOS ANTIGUOS               491423
    6  T 59     GAUNA CARMEN ALICIA       6  41.28 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE LOS ALAMOS 85                        EL CHALTEN                 493259
    7  T 6      ELAL MARIA JOSE           6  41.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR LISTA 455                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15635739
    8  T 4      GUZMAN DIANA ELIZABETH    6  40.87 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAAVEDRA 468                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN          454242
    9  T 59     HERNANDEZ FERNANDA VALERI 6  40.84 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CERRO SOLO 136                           EL CHALTEN             2966270098
   10  TAD 11   SCHNABL ROSA MARIA        6  40.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV. LIBERTADOR N  2520                   EL CALAFATE                491019
   11  8390     SANTILLAN MERCEDES FABIAN 6  40.28 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEFENSA 606                              RIO GALLEGOS             15323873
   12  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    6  40.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414003
   13  T 75     CARBAJAL MONICA ALEJANDRA 6  39.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  COLON 1159                               PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966560124
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   14  T 44     AGUERO EVANGELINA PAULA   6  39.77 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ROMUALDO D ANDREA 825 B 58 VIV CASA 11   RIO GALLEGOS           2966319898
   15  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       6  39.71 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  118 VIV. CASA 111                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15414340
   16  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 6  39.65 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  IRIGOYEN N  48 - C                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975378447
   17  T 66     NAVES ANALIA              6  39.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON 248                           PUERTO DESEADO          155939785
   18  T 66     CORONEL MARTINEZ GISELA A 6  39.15 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO N  669                        PUERTO DESEADO          154609598
   19  T 63     CHALIN MARIA EUGENIA      6  38.53 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  OSCAR SMITH N  846                       RIO GALLEGOS             15647997
   20  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         6  38.51 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS               439411
   21  T 70     SCALZI EVANS MARIA ALEJAN 6  38.44 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CASEROS N  1307                          RIO GALLEGOS               427060
   22  T 86     AVILA CARLOS ISAAC        6  38.26 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR MOYANO N 265                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962406586
   23  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 6  38.22 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
   24  T 83     MANCILLA ANA ESTHER       6  38.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN B JUSTO N 776                       RIO GALLEGOS               444429
   25  T 2      YBANEZ GLORIA MONICA      6  38.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  TUCUMAN 282                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498367
   26  T 55     FLORES GRACIELA DE LOURDE 6  37.84 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO 15 DPTO 5                     RIO GALLEGOS               437130
   27  0100     LOAIZA MIRIAN BEATRIZ     6  35.48 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CONGRESO N  453                          RIO GALLEGOS               430864
   28  T 4      ZABALA ELISA CARINA       6  35.04 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CENTENARIO 1231                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15586977
   29  T 6      GOMEZ SANDRA MARYSOL      6  34.86 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  VALENTIN GEIBEG N  37                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       497964
   30  T 75     PAVES ERICA DEL CARMEN    6  34.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DARWIN 1886                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN          453107
   31  10178    WILCHE GRISELDA VIVIANA   6  33.98 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  52 VIV.- CASA N  51 -PIEDRA BUENA     EL CALAFATE            2214559685
   32  8841     QUINTEROS AROBIO CLAUDIA  6  33.82 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAN JUAN 393                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15355658
   33  9648     SALTO PAOLA ANDREA        6  33.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV 11  DE JULIO 800                      LOS ANTIGUOS           1550151139
   34  T 75     GARCIA PATRICIA MARIANA   6  33.40 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1935                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966229470
   35  10130    SANCHEZ MARIA SOLEDAD     6  31.87 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DALMACIA CEJAS N  1327                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966350365
   36  9688     LEVILL CINTIA ELISABET    6  31.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  32 VIVIENDAS - PJE S/N - CASA N  10   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15411850
   37  T 84     CRUZ NELIDA TERESA        6  31.59 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MZA 2289 - SOLAR 14 - B  GUEMES          LAS HERAS              2975064385
   38  9949     CORDOBA JORGE LUIS        6  30.76 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEAN FUNES 2357                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966509262
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                                       LISTADO PROVISORIO DE DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2021.-                

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO INTERNADO                   MAIN                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   39  8764     BRITEZ LAURA ROXANA       6  30.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  WILLIAMS CLARK 453                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15246587
   40  10630    SUAREZ ANALIA SILVINA     6  29.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAENZ PE A SUR N  173                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966540239
   41  T 84     SALTO HUGO MARTIN         6  29.78 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. LAGO POSADAS 114 B SOLAR 3          LAS HERAS              3841669068
   42  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       6  29.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AMADOR GONZALEZ 338                      RIO GALLEGOS             15688890
   43  11905    FLORES ENRIQUEZ DEISY JAN 6  28.96 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN ESTEBAN 327                         EL CALAFATE            2966635325
   44  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    6  28.92 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV ESPA A N  168 - DPTO 2                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1563573478
   45  8334     RISSO PATRON MAURO RAMIRO 6  28.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FUENTES DEL COYLE                        FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15341798
   46  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        6  27.89 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966435737
   47  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 6  26.09 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIVADAVIA 704                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962498645
   48  10407    ARGA¥ARAZ CRISTIAN FACUND 6  25.66 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RAUK ALFONSIN N  960                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966562131
   49  T 78     FERNANDEZ CARCAMO MARIANA 6  25.29 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BUENOS AIRES 351 DPTO 1                  RIO GALLEGOS             15414487
   50  11069    GONZALEZ SILVINA MARIANA  6  24.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. JOSE CABRAL 41                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966311583
   51  11332    PEREYRA MATHIAS SEBASTIAN 6  22.37 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. LAGO POSADA - MZA 114  B  SOLAR 3   LAS HERAS              3841403791
   52  11036    ZAVALEY CORINA DEL TRANSI 6  21.58 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALCORTA Y MURATORE AL 100                RIO GALLEGOS             15597614
   53  11655    CHURIN CAROLINA GISELA    6  18.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PERITO MORENO N  54 - 1  PISO - DPTO C   PERITO MORENO          2966317764
   54  12119    LAZARTE CELESTE           6  15.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FRAZSGHER 420                            C.OLIVIA - C.SECO       297478646
   55  10776    CARLOS VIVIANA PATRICIA   6  18.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  APAP 1 CASA N 20                         PICO TRUNCADO           154242526
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                                       LISTADO PROVISORIO DE DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2021.-                

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:PLASTICA MDEE                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 83     MANCILLA ANA ESTHER       9  46.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN B JUSTO N 776                       RIO GALLEGOS               444429
    2  0481     DICKIE SILVIA ALEJANDRA   9  38.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DR FADUL 411 CASA 21 B  41 VIV.          RIO GALLEGOS             15648671

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED. ARTISTICA: PLASTICO VISUAL  PVEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  0481     DICKIE SILVIA ALEJANDRA   9  38.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DR FADUL 411 CASA 21 B  41 VIV.          RIO GALLEGOS             15648671

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP. EDUC.ARTISTICA:MUSICA  MEMU                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 6      VAZQUEZ ANA PAULA         9  32.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GDOR. MAYER N  131                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966587627
    2  12363    FERNANDEZ ISABEL          9  18.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE GOBERNADOR MOYANO 1450               PUERTO SAN JULIAN      3704003434
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP. EDUC.ARTISTICA:MUSICA  MEMU                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    3  9492     FUNES SILVA ALEJANDRO ALB 3  29.77 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LA PAZ 245 DEPTO. 1                      RIO GALLEGOS               428508

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES ED.ARTISTICA: MUSICA            MEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 6      VAZQUEZ ANA PAULA         9  32.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GDOR. MAYER N  131                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966587627
    2  12363    FERNANDEZ ISABEL          9  18.55 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE GOBERNADOR MOYANO 1450               PUERTO SAN JULIAN      3704003434
    3  9492     FUNES SILVA ALEJANDRO ALB 3  29.77 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LA PAZ 245 DEPTO. 1                      RIO GALLEGOS               428508

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.EDUC.ARTISTICA:DANZAS   DANZ                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  9720     ORELLANO LIZA RAQUEL      9  29.97 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MUNSTER N  420                           RIO GALLEGOS             15574977
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                                       LISTADO PROVISORIO DE DOCENTES INSCRIPTOS FUERA DE LA LOCALIDAD A¥O 2021.-                

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESP.DE EDUCACION FISICA     MEEF                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 56     MARTINEZ CARLOS ALBERTO   9  42.33 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON 248                           PUERTO DESEADO          155939785
    2  T 55     CACERES MARTIN JOSE       9  42.08 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LA MANCHURIA N  31                       RIO GALLEGOS             15554369
    3  T 33     LOPEZ GRACIELA ALICIA     9  42.07 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  DOCENTE  CASA N  50                   RIO GALLEGOS               428969
    4  T 47     CLARKE DANIELA ANALIA     9  38.96 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  C.A.P. HORSTTHIERAUF N  51            RIO GALLEGOS           2966442145
    5  8913     VICTORIA CAROLINA         9  35.19 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FAGNANO N  1186                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966355301
    6  8690     PAINEMIL MARIO HECTOR     9  34.84 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CA ADON LEON 333                         RIO GALLEGOS             15545132
    7  0489     HILL BARBARA JANET        9  34.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SARMIENTO 560                            PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15625154
    8  8696     CONSTANTE MARIA DANIELA   9  34.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON 696                           PUERTO SAN JULIAN          454684
    9  8450     ABRAHAM HECTOR LEONARDO   9  33.95 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIQUELME 2362                            RIO GALLEGOS               428021
   10  9862     FERNANDEZ NESTOR HORACIO  9  33.47 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR LISTA 241                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15636735
   11  9601     COLIBORO LUCAS GABRIEL    9  29.94 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CRUCERO GRAL BELGRANO 1792               PUERTO DESEADO          154316368
   12  11133    ZUMBAYA ALDO CRISTIAN     9  28.47 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. AVELLANEDA N  1356                  LAS HERAS              3885124215
   13  11902    FERNANDEZ EUGENIA AGUSTIN 9  27.78 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MORENO N  840                            PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962452515
   14  12140    AGUILA QUEVEDO JULIANA    9  27.71 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CACIQUE CAPIPE 1865                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966571944
   15  11529    SOTELO RENZO MARTIN       9  27.70 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON N  245 - B  60 VIVIENDAS      CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966470374
   16  11762    SCIACCA CARMEN            9  26.70 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AVDA DEL LIBERTADOR N  2327              EL CALAFATE            2634220176
   17  9757     SPITZ MARIANO             9  26.37 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ROCA Y WILLIAMS CLARK DPTO 3             CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15585999
   18  10233    OJEDA ANAHI DENISE ALEXAN 9  25.34 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  9 DE JULIO 370                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2966323398
   19  10548    SORIA CRISTIAN DARIO      9  24.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BICENTENARIO II MZA. 478 PARCELA 4       RIO GALLEGOS           2966597149
   20  11632    DE LA ROSA PATRICIO OFELI 9  22.83 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JULIA DUFOUR SUR N  260                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3704795844
   21  11433    ALMIRON MARIA BELEN       9  21.80 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CALLE S/N - B  SAN BENITO - MZA 146      RIO GALLEGOS           2966487168
   22  11845    NAVARRO HECTOR ARMANDO    9  21.09 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  9 DE JULIO N  370                        PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2964479314
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO ESPECIAL DE INGLES          MING                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  10828    JANCICH CINTHIA ALEJANDRA 9  29.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUNTA BANDERA N  715                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966596343

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES LENGUA EXTRANJERA: INGLES       IEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  10828    JANCICH CINTHIA ALEJANDRA 9  29.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUNTA BANDERA N  715                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966596343

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   ASIST.MEDIOS A/C GAB.DE INFORMATICA MINF                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  7670     MIELE PEDRO JAVIER        6  28.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SARMIENTO 268                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498258
    2  8543     DIAZ GABRIEL ALFREDO      3  31.56 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BARRIO 88 VIV CASA 82                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15316612
    3  11632    DE LA ROSA PATRICIO OFELI 3  19.26 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JULIA DUFOUR SUR N  260                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   3704795844
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 ==========================================================
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 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
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 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    4  11391    MAMANI VERONICA ROMINA    3  17.57 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GDOR MOYANO N  675                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966240118

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES EDUCACION TECNOLOGICA           ETEG                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 32/50  GALLEGUILLO JOSE PAUL     9  38.19 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  SAN MARTIN - CALLE USHUAIA N  1959    28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO    2966342928
    2  T 67/32  MOYANO CRISTINA DEL VALLE 9  36.89 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  SAN MARTIN - MZA N  127               28 NOV/ROSP/T.VIEJO             0
    3  T 2      FARINA EZEQUIEL ALBERTO   9  36.49 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  9 DE JULIO 370                           PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15498546
    4  10464    FLEYTAS FABIAN ALEJANDRO  9  31.61 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERALDO DEL SUR N  476                   RIO GALLEGOS               423722
    5  10660    SANCHEZ MARIA MAGDALENA   9  31.56 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERNAN CORTES N 519                      RIO GALLEGOS             15512957
    6  T 10     SANCHEZ JUAN BENITO       9  30.84 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. ZUCARINO N  443                     RIO GALLEGOS           3816087623
    7  11074    SOLIS GUIDO LUIS          9  26.01 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERALDO DEL SUR N  476 -                 RIO GALLEGOS           2966423722
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   PES FORMACION ETICA Y CIUDADANA     FEGB                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  11735    ALARCON MARIA JOSE        9  28.96 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PTO. STA CRUZ N  661 - ESC 18 2"A"       PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966212560
    2  11445    CORDOBA FERNANDO JOEL     9  28.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EL COIRON M 56                           LOS ANTIGUOS           2966612663
    3  10721    DIAZ JOSE DARIO           9  25.13 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CAPITAN GIACHINO 25                      RIO GALLEGOS           2966579519
    4  10818    DIAZ RAUL HORACIO         9  22.15 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE LOS GUINDOS N  124 -B  CONS. AGRARIO RIO GALLEGOS                    0

 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE SECCION ADULTOS          MSAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  N§   Legajo    Apellido y Nombre        T Puntos     Localidad                   D o m i c i l i o                 Localidad del     Telefono 
  Ord.                                    I Gral.     Solicitada                                                      Domicilio
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1  T 41     CARRIZO LIDIA NOEMI       9  51.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HERNAN CORTEZ N  2457                    RIO GALLEGOS               432904
    2  T 57     GEREZ SILVIA SUSANA       9  49.58 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SARGENTO BENITEZ N  180                  C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4858296
    3  T 46     LARRETA ELIANA SOLEDAD    9  48.56 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PASTORA BAUMANN 465                      RIO GALLEGOS             15506322
    4  T 4      BRAGAGNINI MARIELA RAQUEL 9  47.99 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1159                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452481
    5  TAD 1    WILCHE ROSANA INES        9  47.34 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EUROPA N  1119                           RIO GALLEGOS           2966551497
    6  0093     DIAZ CARMEN ROSA          9  46.30 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GUEMES N  1781                           PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962414565
    7  T 75     PAVES ERICA DEL CARMEN    9  45.66 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DARWIN 1886                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN          453107
    8  T 4      GUZMAN DIANA ELIZABETH    9  45.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAAVEDRA 468                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN          454242
    9  T 6      ELAL MARIA JOSE           9  45.41 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR LISTA 455                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15635739
   10  T 6      GALLOSO LIDIA MABEL       9  45.36 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  118 VIV. CASA 111                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15414340
   11  TAD 11   SCHNABL ROSA MARIA        9  45.25 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV. LIBERTADOR N  2520                   EL CALAFATE                491019
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 ==========================================================
  Cargo :   MAESTRO DE SECCION ADULTOS          MSAD                       
 ==========================================================

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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   12  T 59     GAUNA CARMEN ALICIA       9  45.13 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE LOS ALAMOS 85                        EL CHALTEN                 493259
   13  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  9  45.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RICARDO RICKEMBEAG N 559                 LOS ANTIGUOS               491423
   14  TAD 11   SANDOVAL CLAUDIA VIVIANA  9  44.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUSTO ALZUA 865                          EL CALAFATE                495463
   15  T 69     MAMANI YOLANDA SUSANA     9  43.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  JARDIN ORQUIDEAS 1986                 C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4855538
   16  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    9  43.46 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414003
   17  T 59     HERNANDEZ FERNANDA VALERI 9  43.24 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CERRO SOLO 136                           EL CHALTEN             2966270098
   18  T 75     CARBAJAL MONICA ALEJANDRA 9  42.81 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  COLON 1159                               PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966560124
   19  T 80     VAZQUEZ ADELA BEATRIZ     9  42.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUNTA BANDERA N 1793                     EL CALAFATE                493671
   20  T 66     NAVES ANALIA              9  42.21 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PUEYRREDON 248                           PUERTO DESEADO          155939785
   21  T 44     AGUERO EVANGELINA PAULA   9  42.07 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ROMUALDO D ANDREA 825 B 58 VIV CASA 11   RIO GALLEGOS           2966319898
   22  T 4      GIULIANO PAOLA VALERIA    9  42.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIVADAVIA N  1156                        PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452106
   23  T 2      YBANEZ GLORIA MONICA      9  41.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  TUCUMAN 282                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498367
   24  T 83     MANCILLA ANA ESTHER       9  41.75 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN B JUSTO N 776                       RIO GALLEGOS               444429
   25  T 39     DIARTES RAMON ANTONIO     9  41.53 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MAGALLANES 335                           RIO GALLEGOS             15612601
   26  5184     MORAL LANDARIA MARIA TERE 9  41.22 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  HEROES DE MALVINAS N  134                LOS ANTIGUOS           2974330851
   27  T 70     SCALZI EVANS MARIA ALEJAN 9  41.19 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CASEROS N  1307                          RIO GALLEGOS               427060
   28  T 66     CORONEL MARTINEZ GISELA A 9  41.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO N  669                        PUERTO DESEADO          154609598
   29  T 63     CHALIN MARIA EUGENIA      9  41.03 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  OSCAR SMITH N  846                       RIO GALLEGOS             15647997
   30  T 61     VERA AMELIA EDITH         9  41.01 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CONGRESO N  565                          RIO GALLEGOS               439411
   31  T 86     AVILA CARLOS ISAAC        9  40.76 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR MOYANO N 265                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962406586
   32  T 78     TEJADA MARIA BEATRIZ      9  40.10 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B 499 CASA 340                           RIO GALLEGOS               424454
   33  T 4      FRACASSO LAURA MARIA LUZ  9  40.10 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CHACRA N  9                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15306824
   34  TAD 9    GONZALEZ HUGO ROLANDO     9  40.03 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE JOAQUIN RODRIGUEZ N  1427            PUERTO SAN JULIAN         1556734
   35  T 4      ZABALA ELISA CARINA       9  39.94 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CENTENARIO 1231                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15586977
   36  T 75     ANDRADE GALINDO LORENA PA 9  39.72 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. CONSTITUYENTES 1929                 PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966671499
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   37  T 55     FLORES GRACIELA DE LOURDE 9  39.64 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  25 DE MAYO 15 DPTO 5                     RIO GALLEGOS               437130
   38  T 74     OSES MIRTHA ISABEL        9  39.25 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ESPA A 1221                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4854328
   39  T 6      GONZALEZ DIANA MARIA DEL  9  39.22 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  E                                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2975402204
   40  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 9  38.95 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  IRIGOYEN N  48 - C                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975378447
   41  5561     AGUIRRE FERNANDO SEBASTIA 9  38.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JUAN CARLOS OLIVA  N 1078                RIO GALLEGOS             15566093
   42  T 75     GARCIA PATRICIA MARIANA   9  38.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1935                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966229470
   43  T 6      GOMEZ SANDRA MARYSOL      9  37.86 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  VALENTIN GEIBEG N  37                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       497964
   44  T 75     PAREDES LAURA KATHERINA   9  37.62 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FLORIDA BLANCA 1880                      PUERTO SAN JULIAN          581295
   45  T 4      PIAZZA LUIS ESTEBAN       9  37.45 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV PIEDRABUENA 925                       PUERTO SAN JULIAN          452119
   46  8334     RISSO PATRON MAURO RAMIRO 9  35.09 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  FUENTES DEL COYLE                        FUENTES  DEL COYLE       15341798
   47  10178    WILCHE GRISELDA VIVIANA   9  34.88 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  52 VIV.- CASA N  51 -PIEDRA BUENA     EL CALAFATE            2214559685
   48  10130    SANCHEZ MARIA SOLEDAD     9  34.72 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DALMACIA CEJAS N  1327                   RIO GALLEGOS           2966350365
   49  T 78     FERNANDEZ CARCAMO MARIANA 9  34.64 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  BUENOS AIRES 351 DPTO 1                  RIO GALLEGOS             15414487
   50  9648     SALTO PAOLA ANDREA        9  33.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV 11  DE JULIO 800                      LOS ANTIGUOS           1550151139
   51  8390     SANTILLAN MERCEDES FABIAN 9  33.58 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEFENSA 606                              RIO GALLEGOS             15323873
   52  9599     NAVARTA FRANCO JORGE      9  32.90 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  EL COIRON 56                             LOS ANTIGUOS               491184
   53  9688     LEVILL CINTIA ELISABET    9  32.76 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  B  32 VIVIENDAS - PJE S/N - CASA N  10   CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15411850
   54  8764     BRITEZ LAURA ROXANA       9  32.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  WILLIAMS CLARK 453                       CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15246587
   55  T 84     CRUZ NELIDA TERESA        9  31.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  MZA 2289 - SOLAR 14 - B  GUEMES          LAS HERAS              2975064385
   56  10253    ALMONACID ANALIA NATALIA  9  31.59 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. ANGEL SAVIO 39                      PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2975084682
   57  10724    REYES RUTH PATRICIA IVANA 9  31.07 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JULIO ARGENTINO ROCA N  531              CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966219970
   58  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    9  30.92 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV ESPA A N  168 - DPTO 2                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1563573478
   59  T 84     SALTO HUGO MARTIN         9  30.28 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE. LAGO POSADAS 114 B SOLAR 3          LAS HERAS              3841669068
   60  9920     SOTO GRACILA BEATRIZ      9  30.17 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CIPRIANO GARCIA N  548 B  80 C/ N  27    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966658417
   61  9399     PEREZ AIDA VERONICA       9  30.05 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AMADOR GONZALEZ 338                      RIO GALLEGOS             15688890
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   62  10663    RAMOS ELSA                9  29.43 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LOLA MORA 260                            RIO GALLEGOS               470371
   63  8796     ROLDAN ROQUE ANTONIO      9  29.02 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  28 DE NOVIEMBRE 1212                     PUERTO DESEADO          154097944
   64  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        9  28.44 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966435737
   65  10963    CORDOBA CARLOS ALBERTO    9  27.64 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE SANTO TOMAS N 153                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966668048
   66  10407    ARGA¥ARAZ CRISTIAN FACUND 9  27.46 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RAUK ALFONSIN N  960                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966562131
   67  10291    OVIEDO CUARANTA JULIETA S 9  27.34 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RIVADAVIA 704                            PUERTO SANTA CRUZ      2962498645
   68  9185     ROMERO GRACIELA           9  23.80 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  JOSE MONTE 1273 CASA 73                  RIO GALLEGOS             15414686
   69  11085    PRADO SONIA ROMINA        9  22.67 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LOPEZ LESTON N  817                      RIO GALLEGOS           3841408773
   70  11036    ZAVALEY CORINA DEL TRANSI 9  21.83 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALCORTA Y MURATORE AL 100                RIO GALLEGOS             15597614
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    1  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  8  44.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RICARDO RICKEMBEAG N 559                 LOS ANTIGUOS               491423
    2  9151     MANSILLA JOSE JAVIER      3  32.74 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE EL CHALTEN 46                        LOS ANTIGUOS               491219
    3  8571     MESSINA LETICIA IVANNA    3  31.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PRESIDENTE PERON 528                     LOS ANTIGUOS             15411788
    4  10872    AVILA KAREN LEILA         3  29.04 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PATAGONIA ARGENTINA N  477               LOS ANTIGUOS           2966645991
    5  10102    AROCA CARLOS ALBERTO      3  27.90 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PATAGONIA ARGENTINA 477                  LOS ANTIGUOS             15380494
    6  11791    SALIVAR OSCAR NICANOR     3  15.29 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV. 11 DE JULIO N  403                   LOS ANTIGUOS           2975450229
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    7  10888    OLGUIN ANALIA ESTHER      3  13.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CALLE 926 N  575                         EL CALAFATE            2966401060
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    1  10963    CORDOBA CARLOS ALBERTO    6  26.14 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  PJE SANTO TOMAS N 153                    RIO GALLEGOS           2966668048
    2  T 4      GUZMAN DIANA ELIZABETH    5  39.87 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAAVEDRA 468                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN          454242
    3  T 6      ELAL MARIA JOSE           5  39.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR LISTA 455                     CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA     15635739
    4  0093     DIAZ CARMEN ROSA          5  38.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GUEMES N  1781                           PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2962414565
    5  T 17     BATTISTI ALBERTO BASILIO  5  38.00 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RICARDO RICKEMBEAG N 559                 LOS ANTIGUOS               491423
    6  T 59     HERNANDEZ FERNANDA VALERI 5  37.09 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CERRO SOLO 136                           EL CHALTEN             2966270098
    7  T 86     AVILA CARLOS ISAAC        5  36.51 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  GOBERNADOR MOYANO N 265                  CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2962406586
    8  8545     GIMENEZ NATALIA PAMELA IT 5  36.20 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  IRIGOYEN N  48 - C                       LOS ANTIGUOS           2975378447
    9  0604     GLEADELL DANIELA ALEJA    5  36.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ALBERDI 1942                             PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966414003
   10  T 2      YBANEZ GLORIA MONICA      5  35.40 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  TUCUMAN 282                              PUERTO SANTA CRUZ          498367
   11  T 4      FRACASSO LAURA MARIA LUZ  5  35.10 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  CHACRA N  9                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN        15306824
   12  T 6      GONZALEZ DIANA MARIA DEL  5  34.22 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  E                                        CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2975402204
   13  T 6      GOMEZ SANDRA MARYSOL      5  33.86 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  VALENTIN GEIBEG N  37                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA       497964
   14  T 75     GARCIA PATRICIA MARIANA   5  33.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  LAVALLE N  1935                          PUERTO SAN JULIAN      2966229470
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   15  T 74     OSES MIRTHA ISABEL        5  32.35 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ESPA A 1221                              C.OLIVIA - C.SECO         4854328
   16  8841     QUINTEROS AROBIO CLAUDIA  5  30.57 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAN JUAN 393                             PUERTO SANTA CRUZ        15355658
   17  TP8783   ESCALADA JOSE ORLANDO     5  29.52 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  URQUIZA 835                              PUERTO SAN JULIAN               0
   18  10630    SUAREZ ANALIA SILVINA     5  28.91 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  SAENZ PE A SUR N  173                    CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   2966540239
   19  9949     CORDOBA JORGE LUIS        5  28.01 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  DEAN FUNES 2357                          RIO GALLEGOS           2966509262
   20  9360     FERNANDEZ LUIS ALBERTO    5  27.17 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  AV ESPA A N  168 - DPTO 2                CTE.LUIS PIEDRABUENA   1563573478
   21  9891     ACU¥A MARIA OFELIA        5  25.39 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  ENTRE RIOS N  23                         RIO GALLEGOS           2966435737
   22  10407    ARGA¥ARAZ CRISTIAN FACUND 5  24.16 GOBERNADOR GREGORES  RAUK ALFONSIN N  960                     RIO GALLEGOS           2966562131

                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                            


